Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Team Event

Name
Addison, Christopher
Baker, Joe

Beck, Nick
Bledsoe, Jesse

Boe, Justin

Bright, Ron
Broaden, Antoine
Brown, Ashley
Butler, Brett
Coffman, Rodney
Compton, Jess
Conn, Jamie
Costello, Jim
Coulter, Tracy
Coulterson, Ryan
Cruse, Kyle
Cummings, Gary
Eichman, Zane
Esten, Paul

Farrell, Tony
Faulkner, Andrew Jr
Gilley, Bill
Godfrey, Jeff
Goode, Samantha
Griggs, Jeremy
Gronefeld, Robbie
Haddix, David
Harris, Cedric
Hodge, Sally
Holton, Rodney
Huddleston, Stacy
Kaiser, Tone
Keslar, Joshua
Lander, John
Langford, Alex
Lawless, Chris
Lopez-Nieves, Tomas
Luckett, Nicholas
Mansfield Jr., Donald
Mathis, Mark
Meftert, James
Merritt, Danny
Montanez, Jon
Oliger, Stacey
Park, Matthew

- Brackets |

$50
$30
$20
$145
$30
$60
$85
$50
$20
$10
$115
$50
$20
$10
$10
$20
$10
$50
$50
$20
$50
$75
$50
$10
$150
$180
$10
$10
$10
$30
$25
$80
$10
$60
$50
$10
$25
$45
$10
$50
$30
$35
$10
$45
$25

Sidepots |

Total
$50
$30
$20

$145
$30
$60
$85
$50
$20
$10

$115
$50
$20
$10
$10
$20
$10
$50
$50
$20
$50
$75
$50
$10
$150
$180
$10
$10
$10
$30
$25
$80
$10
$60
$50
$10
$25
$45
$10
$50
$30
$35
$10
$45
$25

Signature

2025 Team Event Braxion



Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Team Event

Name - Brackets = Sidepots =~ Total Signature
Pauley, Clarence - $125 - $125
Peterson, Kurt 875 - 8§75
Phillips, Lucas %10 ~§10
Powers, Jonathan %10 ~§10
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris - $30 830
Racino, Ryan %20 820
Radant, Rod - $35 - 835
Ray, James - 8275 - $275
Rehmeier, Taylor %20 820
Seale, William - $110 - $110
Shipley, Patrick - %60 %60
Shriver, Bradley %10 ~§10
Sparks, John C. 855 - 8§55
Starks, Marcus - $50 8§50
Szymanski, Paul %25 - 825
Thiry, Michael %20 820
Tkacik, Tim %25 - 825
Wade, Cailyn %45 - %45
Weber, Michael - $120 - $120
White, Kenny - $200 ~ $200
Whittenburg, Alex %20 820
Wiedling, Rob Jr - $100 ~ $100
Wilt, Joshua %10 ~§10
Winay, Stephanie %20 820
Yeagle, Veronica - $70 ~§70
Yearta, Austin %20 820

Total Payout $3500 $3500



