## Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Team Event

Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
\$50		\$50	_
\$30		\$30	
\$20		\$20	
\$145		\$145	
\$30			
·			
^			
	\$50 \$30 \$20	\$50   \$30   \$20   \$145   \$30   \$60   \$85   \$50   \$20   \$10   \$10   \$115   \$50   \$20   \$10   \$115   \$50   \$20   \$10   \$115   \$50   \$20   \$10   \$10   \$10   \$20   \$10   \$20   \$10   \$10   \$20   \$50   \$20   \$10   <	\$50   \$50     \$30   \$30     \$20   \$20     \$145   \$145     \$30   \$30     \$60   \$60     \$85   \$85     \$50   \$50     \$20   \$20     \$10   \$10     \$115   \$115     \$50   \$50     \$20   \$20     \$10   \$10     \$115   \$115     \$50   \$50     \$20   \$20     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$20   \$20     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$50   \$50     \$50   \$50     \$50   \$50     \$50   \$50     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10   \$10     \$10<

## Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Team Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Pauley, Clarence	\$125		\$125	
Peterson, Kurt	\$75		\$75	
Phillips, Lucas	\$10		\$10	
Powers, Jonathan	\$10		\$10	
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris	\$30		\$30	
Racino, Ryan	\$20		\$20	
Radant, Rod	\$35		\$35	
Ray, James	\$275		\$275	
Rehmeier, Taylor	\$20		\$20	
Seale, William	\$110		\$110	
Shipley, Patrick	\$60		\$60	
Shriver, Bradley	\$10		\$10	
Sparks, John C.	\$55		\$55	
Starks, Marcus	\$50		\$50	
Szymanski, Paul	\$25		\$25	
Thiry, Michael	\$20		\$20	
Tkacik, Tim	\$25		\$25	
Wade, Cailyn	\$45		\$45	
Weber, Michael	\$120		\$120	
White, Kenny	\$200		\$200	
Whittenburg, Alex	\$20		\$20	
Wiedling, Rob Jr	\$100		\$100	
Wilt, Joshua	\$10		\$10	
Winay, Stephanie	\$20		\$20	
Yeagle, Veronica	\$70		\$70	
Yearta, Austin	\$20		\$20	
Total Payout	\$3500		\$3500	